Cial Form No. 101 Lewis H. Jordan ISBA # 02714	
	Document 2004 5858
JEAN OF Deg 2007 Jeby Cor Ream COMPUTER Y RECORDED COMPARED	Book 2004 Page 5858 Type 03 01 Pages Date 12/13/2004 Time 2:31 PM Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 Rev Transfer Tax \$79.20 Rev Stamp# 503 DOV# 598 MICHELLE "MICKI" UTSLER, COUNTY RECOMMADISON IOWA
Lewis H. Jordan, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, Individual's Name Street Add	dress City Phone
Address Tax Statement: Larry Watts, 170 Winterset, IA 50 WARRAN	0273
For the consideration of FIFTY THOUSANDDollar(s) and other valuable consideration, Mueller Farm Partnership, an Iowa Partnership	
do hereby Convey to	
Larry Watts	
the following described real estate in Mad	Lison County, Iowa:
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful au estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrar Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishare in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, accounts of the state of the sta	nces except as may be above stated; and grantors ast the lawful claims of all persons except as may be alishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful at estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbral Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishare in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, as STATE OF Town. STATE OF Town. COUNTY, On this	inces except as may be above stated; and grantors not the lawful claims of all persons except as may be alishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or ecording to the context. Dated: December 13, 2004 MUELLER FARM PARTNERSHEP By Many Many Many Many Many Many Many Man
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful at estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbral Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishare in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, as STATE OF	inces except as may be above stated; and grantors and the lawful claims of all persons except as may be alishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or coording to the context. Dated: December 13, 2004 MUELLER FARM PARTNERSHEP By John M. Casper (Grantor)
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful at estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrat Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishare in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, and STATE OF	uthority to sell and convey the real estate; that the real nices except as may be above stated; and grantors not the lawful claims of all persons except as may be lishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or ecording to the context. Dated: December 13, 2004 MUELLER FARM PARTNERSHEP By MAGNETICE MARTNERSHEP
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful at estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbran Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishare in and to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledge plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, and STATE OF	athority to sell and convey the real estate; that the real ences except as may be above stated; and grantors not the lawful claims of all persons except as may be elishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive encent hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or ecording to the context. Dated: December 13, 2004 MUELLER FARM PARTNERSHEP By Many (Grantor) By Daniel (Grantor)



STATE OF	IOWA		, C(YTNUC	OF_		MA	DIS	ON		, ss:			
On this <u>1</u>	3th_day o	f <u>T</u>	<u> Decen</u>	ıber	, <u>_</u>	004	_, befo	ore m	e, the ur	nders	signe	d, a N	lotary Pub	olic in and for
the said State, personally appeared Robert M. Casper and Marvin D. Cox, to me personally														
known, who,	being by	me :	duly	sworn,	did	say	that	the	person	is	(a)	(the)	General	Partner of
MUELLER	FARM PA	ARTN	(ERS	HIP,	an Iov	va lim	ited p	artne	rship, ex	ecut	ing t	he fore	egoing ins	trument, that
the instrument	was signe	d on b	ehalf	of the	limite	d par	tnersh	ip by	authorit	y of	the	limited	d partners	hip; and the
general partner acknowledged the execution of the instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of the limited														
partnership, by it and by the general partner voluntarily executed.														
	ce C Watts Seal - Iowe In No. 7624 Ssion Expir	3							Sath		otary	Public	in and fo	or said State.
													(Section 55	8.39, Code of Iowa)

Acknowledgment: For use in the case of a limited partnership with an individual general partner